
Carroll High Early Bird - 3/26/26
#1 Long Jump (2V & 1JV) Performance Place Pts. #8 Shutt. Hurd. Performance Place Pts. #14 800M Performance Place Pts.
Taylor Arringdale 14-08.00 3rd 6 Maylin Griffis Whitney Chesnut 2:49.02 5th 2

Halle Bailey 13-09.00 5th 2 McKenzie Klatt Finley Houser 2:50.46 6th 1

JV - Norah Baber Jenna Johnson

Kyra Darby

Alt: Abi L. 1:21.78 4th 4

#2 High Jump Performance Place Pts. #9 100m (2V + 3 JV) Performance Place Pts. #15 200m Performance Place Pts.
Ainsley Powell 4-04.00 T4th 2.33 Abigail Leu 13.42 4th 4 Tala Wittrock 29.59 5th 2

Cailynne Peruti 14.90 22nd Delaney Good 31.28 12th

JV-Delaney Good 15.17 24th

JV-Jenna Johnson 15.97 33rd

JV-Taylor Engnell 15.43 26th

#3 Shot Put (2V & 2 JV) Performance Place Pts. #10 Dist. Med. Performance Place Pts.

Jennifer La Mar 36-07.75 1st 10 Halle Bailey #16 400m hurd. Performance Place Pts.
Maleah Shivers 34-03.00 3rd 6 Taylor Arringdale Avah Hayes 1:24.37 7th

JV - Bradie Bruck 25-00.50 16th Briella Johnson Maddy Davidson 1:29.49 8th

JV - Madelyn (Maddy) Aspengren21-09.25 23rd Reagan Morgan

4:51.48 3rd 6

Alt: Whitney C

#4 Discus (2V & 2 JV) Performance Place Pts. Alt: Kyra D.

Jennifer Lamar 102-03 1st 10 #11 400m Performance Place Pts. #17 1500m (2V + 1JV) Performance Place Pts.
Maleah Shivers 72-07 8th Avah Hayes 1:08.76 4th 4 Reagan Morgan 5:31.21 1st 10

JV - Piper Duncan 48-10 19th Bry Morgan 1:09.07 5th 2 Quinn Houston 6:10.45 4th 4

JV - Hailey Olson 45-07 20th JV-Bethany Van Dyke 6:34.96

#5 Sprint Med. Performance Place Pts.

Hadley Gustafson #12 4x200m (1V & 1 JV) Performance Place Pts. #18 4x100 (1JV & 1V) Performance Place Pts.
Cailynne Peruti Halle Bailey Abi Leu

Maylin Griffis Taylor Arringdale Avah Hayes

Mady Davidson Tala Wittrock Taylor Arringdale

2:08.61 5th 2 Makenzie Klatt Halle Bailey

Alt: Bry M. Alt: Kyra D. 2:00.36 4th 4 55.55 4th 4

Alt: Avah H. Alt: Tala W. Maylin G.

Alt: Norah B. Delaney Good

Hadley Gustafson Cailynne Peruti

Taylor Engnell Norah Baber

Kyra Darby 2:05.49 Tala Wittrock

Hadley Gustafson

Alt: Cailynne P. 59.19

#6 3000m (2) Performance Place Pts. Alt: Norah B. #19 4x400m Performance Place Pts.
Bethany Van Dyke 13:30.60 5th 2 Alt: Chloe C. Bry Morgan

#13 100m Hurd Performance Place Pts. MaKenzie Klatt

Abi Leu 18.50 7th Kyra Darby

Malin Griffis 21.18 12th Briella Johnson

4:37.39 3rd 6

Alt: Finley H.

#7 4x800m Performance Place Pts. Alt: Mady D.

Reagan Morgan

Briella Johnson Final Team Standings

Finley Houser Glenwood 142.67 1st
Whitney Chesnut Boone 101.33 2nd

10:52.32 2nd 8 Creston 81 3rd
Alt: Bry M. Harlan 76 4th

Denison-Schleswig 67 5th

Carroll 62 6th



Kuemper Catholic 52 7th

Saydel 5 8th


